LOFCLEAN™
filter cartridges
LOFCLEAN filter cartridges
are made of long acrylic fibers
bonded with phenolic resin.
This construction results in a
rigid, self-supporting structure,
which eliminates the need

EF-LC
05-2018
Ordering code
LC -9 -A -10
Filter
material
-A: �Acrylic fibers
bonded with
phenolic resin
Filter type
LC: LOFCLEAN
Nominal
lengths
-9:   9.75"
-10: 10"
-19: 19.5"
-20: 20"
-29: 29.25"
-30: 30"
-39: 39"
-40: 40"
Retention ratings
-    2 µm
-    5 µm
-  10 µm
-  25 µm
-  50 µm
-  75 µm
-125 µm
-150 µm
Flow rate*
(70 °F/21 °C per 10" filter cartridge for water)
0   1.06    2.11   3.17  4.22  5.28  6.34  7.40  8.45  9.51 10.57  USGPM
0       4      8      12     16      20    24     28     32     36    40  l/min
bar      psid
2 µm
5 µm
0.7
0.1
0.2
0.3
0
0.8
0.9
0.6
0.4
0.5
0
0.007
0.014
0.035
0.028
0.063
0.056
0.049
0.021
0.042
150 µm
125 µm
50 µm
75 µm
10 µm
25 µm
D
if